PRODUCT CATALOG
351 Series Powerglide®
Door Closer
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com2
351 SERIES POWERGLIDE®
90
12
0

carton. On request, door closers will be
packed 2 per carton.
How To Order
How To Order
CPC-DA 351 P4H 26 LH
Options Series Closer Arm Finish Hand
31-
36-
74-
CPC-
DA-
MC-
TB-
351 Standard
Page 7
Top Jamb
Page 9
Parallel
Pages 11 & 12
Track Type
Page 14 & 15
EB
ED
EN
EP
EAB
03*
04*
09*
10*
10B*
10BE
10BL*
14*
15*
20D*
26*
26D*
BSP
WSP
LH
RH
* These finishes are automatically provided with a metal cover
Options Available
Specify Detailed Description
31- For doors 1-7/8" – 2-1/4" thick, specify door thickness, doors over
2-1/4" thick contact factory
36- Security Torx Screws
74- Lead lined cover
CPC- Clear Powder Coat (available on 26 & 26D)
DA- Delayed Action
MC- Handed Metal Cover
TB- Through Bolt (1-3/4" Std) For others, specify 31-TB- & door thickness
Note:
• �The MC- option is used when a metal cover is desired on a powder
coated finish
• �When MC- is added to a plated finish, the MC- option indicates that only the cover
is to be plated, the arms will be powder coated to match
• Do not specify the MC suffix if both the cover and arms are to be plated
PULL SIDE                                                           PULL SIDE
PUSH SIDE                                      PUSH SIDE
LEFT HAND DOOR        RIGHT HAND DOOR
Hinge Hinge
NOTE: